



Image may be representation. See specs for product details.

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 **Manufacturer Part Number:** CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1

Hong Kong

Manufacturer/Brand: Kyocera

Part of Description: CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD

RoHS Lead free / RoHS **RoHs Status:**

Compliant New original, 5237 pcs Stock Available. **Stock Condition:**

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Ship From:

Specifications

Specifications	
Part Number	CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1
Manufacturer	Kyocera
Description	CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD
Category	Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Crystals
Part Status	5237 pcs Stock
Туре	MHz Crystal
Size / Dimension	0.098" L x 0.079" W (2.50mm x 2.00mm)
Series	CX2520DB, Kyocera
Ratings	AEC-Q200
Packaging	Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case	4-SMD, No Lead
Operating Temperature	-30°C ~ 85°C
Operating Mode	Fundamental
Mounting Type	Surface Mount
Load Capacitance	8pF
Height - Seated (Max)	0.022" (0.55mm)
Frequency Tolerance	±10ppm
Frequency Stability	±15ppm
Frequency	38.4MHz
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance)	50 Ohm

You May Be Also Be interested

In:



CX2520DB38400D0GPSC1

AVX Corporation CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB38400D0FZGC1

AVX Corporation CRYSTAL 38.4MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB32000D0WZRC1

AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp CRYSTAL 32.0000MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 **AVX Corporation**

CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB38400D0FLJCC AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB32000H0FLJC1 AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp CRYSTAL 32.0000MHZ 12PF SMD



CX2520DB38400D0FLJCC **AVX Corporation**

CRYSTAL 38.4000MHZ 8PF SMD



CX2520DB32000H0FLJC1

AVX Corporation CRYSTAL 32.0000MHZ 12PF SMD

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Related keyword

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Kyocera CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Electronic

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Price

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Data Sheet CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Datasheets CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 PDF

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Components CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Distributor

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Picture Manufacturer

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Image

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Stock CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Original Kyocera CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Part CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Inventory CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Warranted

More

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 Order Online CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 RFQ

CX2520DB38400D0FLJZ1 New

Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited